
MS UPDATE DAY

7
TH
GENERAL
NEUROLOGY

VIRTUAL CONFERENCE

CPD CERTIFIED PROGRAMME

PENDING ACCREDITATION

Chaired And Scientifically Orgaized By:
Dr. Ahmed Shatila, Consultant Neurologist,SSMC

FRIDAY         10TH MAY 2024

SATURDAY   11TH MAY 2024



18:30-19:00

19:00-19:30

19:30-20:00

20:00-20:30

20:30-21:00

21:00-21:30

TIME TOPIC SPEAKER

History of MS

Symposium 1

Symposium 2

Symposium 3

Symposium 4

Symposium 5

MS and Pregnancy

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

Acute management of TIA and Stroke from 
Primary Care Perspective

Sleep Disorders in Primary Care: Diagnosis 
and Treatment Strategies

TIME TOPIC SPEAKER

Approach to Patients with Epilepsy

 Symposium 6

Symposium 7

Symposium 8

Peripheral Neuropathies

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

TIME TOPIC SPEAKER

New Advances in the treatment of PGTCS

Headache for primary care 

Parkinson’s disease in primary care

Neurological Emergencies: Recognition 
and Initial Management

War and Neurology

FRIDAY  10TH MAY 2024

SATURDAY  11TH MAY 2024 - MORNING

SATURDAY  11TH MAY 2024 -  AFTERNOON

MAY 10TH -11TH 2024

7
TH
GENERAL
NEUROLOGY

12:00-12:30

11:30-12:00

16:30-17:00

16:00-16:30

15:30-16:00

15:00-15:30

14:30-15:00

18:00-18:30

Symposium 9

Symposium 10


