

TH **7GENERAL** NEUROLOGY

FORUM

VIRTUAL CONFERENCE

FRIDAY 10[™] MAY 2024

SATURDAY 11TH MAY 2024



CPD CERTIFIED PROGRAMME

Chaired And Scientifically Orgaized By:

Dr. Ahmed Shatila, Consultant Neurologist, SSMC

PENDING ACCREDITATION



FRIDAY 10TH MAY 2024

TIME	TOPIC	SPEAKER
18:00-18:30	Symposium 1	
18:30-19:00	Symposium 2	
19:00-19:30	Symposium 3	
19:30-20:00	MS and Pregnancy	
20:00-20:30	Symposium 4	
20:30-21:00	Symposium 5	
21:00-21:30	History of MS	

SATURDAY 11TH MAY 2024 - MORNING

TIME	TOPIC	SPEAKER
09:00-09:30	Peripheral Neuropathies	
09:30-10:00	Sleep Disorders in Primary Care: Diagnosis and Treatment Strategies	
10:00-10:30	Symposium 6	
10:30-11:00	Approach to Patients with Epilepsy	
11:00-11:30	Symposium 7	
11:30-12:00	Acute management of TIA and Stroke from Primary Care Perspective	
12:00-12:30	Symposium 8	

SATURDAY 11TH MAY 2024 - AFTERNOON

TIME	TOPIC	SPEAKER
13:30-14:00	New Advances in the treatment of PGTCS	
14:00-14:30	Symposium 9	
14:30-15:00	Headache for primary care	
15:00-15:30	Parkinson's disease in primary care	
15:30-16:00	Symposium 10	
16:00-16:30	Neurological Emergencies: Recognition and Initial Management	
16:30-17:00	War and Neurology	